N:\Landproj\(24 Road and G Road Intersection)\dwg\SUMMARY OF APPROXIMATE QUANTITIES.dwg, 11/22/2022 3:32:02 PM

Item
No.

124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135

136

137

138

139

140

141

142

143

144

145

148

147

148

149

150

151

152

153

154

CDOT,

City Ref. Description

329
329
329
329
329
329
329
329
329
329
329
401

401

401

401

401

401

420

420

515

8608

608

608

608

608

608

608

608

608

608

608

Landscape Boulder - Medium (3'x2'x2") ¥ 400.
Landscape Boulder - Large (2'x4'x2") r 8.
Deciduous Tree ( 1 - 1/2 Inch Caliper) i 68.
Deciducus Tree ( 2 Inch Caliper) r 57.
Deciducus Shrub (1 Gallon Container) ¥ 230.
Deciducus Shrub (5 Gallon Container) ¥ 547
Evgn Tree (6 Foot, Container) r 1.
Evergreen Shrub (5 Gallon Container) 217
Perennials (1 Gallon Container) ¥ 284
Ornamental Grasses (1 Gallon Container) ¥ 170
Median Edging (Patterned Concrete) ¥ 7,245
Hot Mix Asphalt (6" thick) (Grading SX 75, ¥ 5,935

Binder Grade €4-22) (24 Road)

Hot Mix Asphalt (6" thick) (Grading SX 75, ¥ 6,415

Binder Grade €4-22) (G Road)

Hot Mix Asphalt (6" thick) (Grading SX 75, ¥ 200.

Binder Grade 64-22) (Spur Roads that
achieve full rd section)

Hot Mix Asphalt (4" thick) (Grading SX 75, ¥ 845,

Binder Grade €4-22) (Spur Roads outside full
rd section)

Hot Mix Asphalt (4" thick) (Grading SX 75, r 5.

Binder Grade €4-22) (Patch 639 24 Road)
Hot Mix Asphalt (2" thick) (Grading SX 75,
Binder Grade 64-22) (All overlays)

(Subgrade Stabilization) Geotextile Separator ¥12,200.

(Cl2)

(Subgrade Stabilization) Geogrid "12,200.
Reinforcement

Waterproofing Membrane Per project ¥ 5.450.

specifications

Concrete Pavement (Roundabout) (9" Thick) ¥ 3,815.

(CLP)
Concrete Pavement (Roundabout) (at ex ¥ 235
bridge)
Concrete Pavement (Bus Pullout) (9" Thick) ¥ 125

(CLP)

Concrete Curb and Spill Gutter (1.5' Wide) to ¥11,705.

include 6" of Class 6 Aggregate Base
Course.

Concrete Curb and Spill Gutter (1.5' Wide) @” 170.

ex bridge)

Concrete Mountable Curb and Spill Gutter
(1.83' Wide) (CDOT Curb and Gutter Type 2,
Section IM) to include 8" of Class 6
Aggregate Base Course.

Concrete Truck Apron (Roundabout) (9"
Thick) to include 8" of Class 6 Aggregate
Base Course.

Concrete Curb (6" Wide) (6" High) to include ”~  830.

8" of Class 6 Aggregate Base Course.

Concrete Curb (6" wide) (6" High) (at ex r 90.

bridge)

Concrete Curb and Gutter (2' Wide) (both ¥12,350.
collector and spill gutters) to include 6" of

Class 6 Aggregate Base Course.

Concrete Curb and Gutter (2' Wide) (at ex r 20.

bridge)

| 4 o

¥ 1,500.

¥ 660

¥ 475

Quantity Units

EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
LF
TON

TON

TON

TON

TON

TON

SY

SY

SF

SY

SY

SY

LF

LF

LF

SY

LF

LF

LF

LF

DESCRIPTION

REVISION A\ ADDENDUM 4

DATE
— 2022-11-17

REVISION A\

REVISION A\

REVISION A\

DRAWN BY JCS

DATE 2022

DESIGNED BY .CS

DATE 2022

CHECKED BY _ALC/ER

DATE 2022

APPROVED BY KAH

DATE 2022

- [ Grand Junction )(
c<

PUBLIC WORKS
ENGINEERING DIVISION

SUMMARY OF APPRO

24 ROAD AND G ROAD

4

XIMATE QUANTITIES




	Sheets and Views
	4


