	Itom	CDOT,			
			Description	Quantity	Units
	124	329	Landscape Boulder - Medium (3'x2'x2')	400.	EACH
	125	329	Landscape Boulder - Large (2'x4'x2')	8.	EACH
	126	329	Deciduous Tree (1 - 1/2 Inch Caliper)	68.	EACH
	127	329	Deciduous Tree (2 Inch Caliper)	57.	EACH
	128	329	Deciduous Shrub (1 Gallon Container)	230.	EACH
	129	329	Deciduous Shrub (5 Gallon Container)	547.	EACH
	130	329	Evgn Tree (6 Foot, Container)	11.	EACH
	131	329	Evergreen Shrub (5 Gallon Container)	217.	EACH
		329		284.	EACH
	132		Perennials (1 Gallon Container)		
	133	329	Ornamental Grasses (1 Gallon Container)	170.	EACH
	134	329	Median Edging (Patterned Concrete)	7,245.	LF
	135	401	Hot Mix Asphalt (6" thick) (Grading SX 75, Binder Grade 64-22) (24 Road)	6,935.	TON
	136	401	Hot Mix Asphalt (6" thick) (Grading SX 75, Binder Grade 64-22) (G Road)	6,415.	TON
	137	401	Hot Mix Asphalt (6" thick) (Grading SX 75, Binder Grade 64-22) (Spur Roads that achieve full rd section)	200.	TON
	138	401	Hot Mix Asphalt (4" thick) (Grading SX 75, Binder Grade 64-22) (Spur Roads outside full rd section)	845.	TON
	139	401	Hot Mix Asphalt (4" thick) (Grading SX 75, Binder Grade 64-22) (Patch 639 24 Road)	5.	TON
	140	401	Hot Mix Asphalt (2" thick) (Grading SX 75, Binder Grade 64-22) (All overlays)	1,500.	TON
	141	420	(Subgrade Stabilization) Geotextile Separator (CI 2)		SY
	142	420	(Subgrade Stabilization) Geogrid Reinforcement		SY
	143	515	Waterproofing Membrane Per project specifications	5,450.	SF
	144	608	Concrete Pavement (Roundabout) (9" Thick) (CL P)	3,815.	SY
	145	608	Concrete Pavement (Roundabout) (at ex bridge)	235.	SY
	146	608	Concrete Pavement (Bus Pullout) (9" Thick) (CL P)		SY
	147	608	Concrete Curb and Spill Gutter (1.5' Wide) to include 6" of Class 6 Aggregate Base Course.	11,705.	LF
	148	608	Concrete Curb and Spill Gutter (1.5' Wide) (at ex bridge)	170.	LF
	149	608	Concrete Mountable Curb and Spill Gutter (1.83' Wide) (CDOT Curb and Gutter Type 2, Section IM) to include 6" of Class 6 Aggregate Base Course.	660.	LF
	150	608	Concrete Truck Apron (Roundabout) (9" Thick) to include 8" of Class 6 Aggregate Base Course.	475.	SY
	151	608	Concrete Curb (6" Wide) (6" High) to include 6" of Class 6 Aggregate Base Course.	830.	LF
	152	608	Concrete Curb (6" wide) (6" High) (at ex bridge)	90.	LF
	153	608	Concrete Curb and Gutter (2' Wide) (both collector and spill gutters) to include 6" of Class 6 Aggregate Base Course.	12,350.	LF
	154	608	Concrete Curb and Gutter (2' Wide) (at ex bridge)	20.	LF
DESCRIPTION VISION & ADDENDUM 4 VISION & DESIGNED BY JCS DATE 2022 VISION & CHECKED BY ALC/ER DATE 2022					

ENGINEERING DIVISION PROJECT NO.207-F210302L

SUMMARY OF APPROXIMATE QUANTITIES